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GREENVILLE CITY MAYOR

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

George Barber 540 74.38%
Harold Palmer 186 25.62%

726Total Votes

100.00%

GREENVILLE CITY COUNCIL MEMBER

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 2

Ivan Estevez 482 36.27%
Andrew Huff 115 8.65%
Kyle Littlefield 464 34.91%
Daniel Forsberg 268 20.17%

1,329Total Votes

100.00%

DONNELLSON VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

John B. Dankoski  (IND) 0 0%
Elvira Rowe  (WI) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

DONNELLSON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Virginia Kenny  (IND) 1 100.00%
Barydon L. Mason  (IND) 0 0%
Jessica Thompson  (WI) 0 0%

1Total Votes

100.00%

KEYESPORT VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Randall Blankenship  (IND) 17 41.46%
Kenneth Carver  (IND) 24 58.54%

41Total Votes

100.00%

KEYESPORT VILLAGE TREASURER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Marsha Martin  (IND) 36 100.00%

36Total Votes

100.00%

KEYESPORT VILLAGE CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Terri Rule  (IND) 33 100.00%

33Total Votes

100.00%

KEYESPORT VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Keith Lentz  (IND) 28 48.28%
Heather Emery  (IND) 30 51.72%

58Total Votes

100.00%
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MULBERRY GROVE VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Michael Burlingame  (IND) 59 100.00%

59Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE VILLAGE CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Dianne Siebert  (IND) 62 100.00%

62Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Shawna Henrichsmeyer  (IND) 55 33.95%
Amy Wright  (IND) 44 27.16%
Cherie Henson  (IND) 29 17.90%
Jim Blankenship  (IND) 34 20.99%

162Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY VILLAGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Terri R. Parks  (IND) 9 100.00%

9Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY VILLAGE CLERK-2-YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Shelby O'Brian  (IND) 8 100.00%

8Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Chris Hilderbrand  (IND) 5 33.33%
Julie Poettker  (IND) 4 26.67%
Grace Carpenter  (IND) 6 40.00%

15Total Votes

100.00%

PANAMA VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Charles Mark Dixon  (IND) 28 100.00%

28Total Votes

100.00%

PANAMA VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Michael Knebel  (IND) 21 35.00%
Noah Notter  (IND) 16 26.67%
Dana Hannig  (IND) 23 38.33%

60Total Votes

100.00%
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PANAMA VILLAGE TRUSTEE-2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Robert Malisia  (IND) 28 100.00%

28Total Votes

100.00%

PIERRON VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Ronald Hartnagel  (IND) 30 100.00%

30Total Votes

100.00%

PIERRON VILLAGE CLERK

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Toni Klitzing  (IND) 30 100.00%

30Total Votes

100.00%

PIERRON VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 3

Janice Rommerskirchen  (IND) 30 56.60%
Andrew Jackson  (IND) 23 43.40%

53Total Votes

100.00%

POCAHONTAS VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Shannon Links  (IND) 120 100.00%

120Total Votes

100.00%

POCAHONTAS VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 3

Susan Kovach  (IND) 58 16.76%
Matthew Hawley  (IND) 35 10.12%
Patrick Forhan  (IND) 82 23.70%
Allie Hunter  (IND) 59 17.05%
Danny Beard Jr  (IND) 112 32.37%

346Total Votes

100.00%

POCAHONTAS VILLAGE TRUSTEE-2YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

SMITHBORO VILLAGE MAYOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Bobbie A. Kloever  (IND) 21 100.00%

21Total Votes

100.00%
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SMITHBORO VILLAGE CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Angela Strohkirch  (IND) 21 100.00%

21Total Votes

100.00%

SMITHBORO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Todd A. Kloever  (IND) 15 100.00%

15Total Votes

100.00%

SORENTO VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Anthony Rapien  (IND) 80 100.00%

80Total Votes

100.00%

SORENTO VILLAGE TRUSTEE-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Joel Turner  (IND) 58 51.33%
Jim Thomas  (IND) 55 48.67%

113Total Votes

100.00%

SORENTO VILLAGE TRUSTEE-2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Lowell Halford  (IND) 89 100.00%

89Total Votes

100.00%

BURGESS TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

Adam Evans  (DEM) 184 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

184Total Votes

100.00%

BURGESS TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

Amanda Evans  (DEM) 174 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

174Total Votes

100.00%

BURGESS TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3

No Candidate  (DEM)
No Candidate  (REP)

0Total Votes

100.00%
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BURGESS TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
No Candidate  (REP)
Kelly Haller  (IND) 222 100.00%

222Total Votes

100.00%

BURGESS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 4

John Masterson  (DEM) 131 22.32%
Michael Lucco  (DEM) 146 24.87%
Dennis Maroon  (DEM) 160 27.26%
Mike Mueller  (DEM) 150 25.55%
No Candidate  (REP)

587Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

Dennis Lingley  (REP) 751 100.00%
No Candidate  (DEM)

751Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

Kelly Derrick  (REP) 751 100.00%
No Candidate  (DEM)

751Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

Nicholas Suess  (REP) 749 100.00%
No Candidate  (DEM)

749Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

Bob Suess  (REP) 733 100.00%
No Candidate  (DEM)

733Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 4

Larry E. Suess  (REP) 634 27.45%
Jeffrey L. Wade  (REP) 555 24.03%
Terry Derrick  (REP) 592 25.63%
Brady N. Lingley  (REP) 529 22.90%
No Candidate  (DEM)

2,310Total Votes

100.00%

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Ramona Mollett  (REP) 215 100.00%

215Total Votes

100.00%
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LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Ashley Riedemann  (DEM) 198 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

198Total Votes

100.00%

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Bernard "Butch" Myers  (REP) 196 90.74%
Dale Evans  (WI) 20 9.26%

216Total Votes

100.00%

LAGRANGE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 4

No Candidate  (DEM)
Laura Myers  (REP) 143 21.38%
Russell Cripe  (REP) 187 27.95%
William "Bill" Riedemann  (REP) 176 26.31%
Stephanie Wernle  (REP) 163 24.36%

669Total Votes

100.00%

MILLS TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Trevor Suess  (REP) 78 100.00%

78Total Votes

100.00%

MILLS TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Katlyn Obermark  (REP) 71 100.00%

71Total Votes

100.00%

MILLS TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Robert Obermark  (REP) 73 100.00%

73Total Votes

100.00%

MILLS TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 4

Jeff Barbey  (REP) 60 23.44%
Jeff Reymond  (REP) 64 25.00%
Jeff Tischhauser  (REP) 72 28.12%
Troy Walker  (REP) 60 23.44%

256Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Jessica Buatte  (REP) 182 100.00%
No Candidate  (DEM)

182Total Votes

100.00%
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MULBERRY GROVE TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (REP)
Pam Omelson  (DEM) 176 100.00%

176Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate  (REP)
No Candidate  (DEM)

0Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Keith Scoggins  (REP) 65 30.23%
No Candidate  (DEM)
Dale Miller  (IND) 150 69.77%

215Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 4

Phil Buatte  (REP) 134 20.18%
Deb Whicker  (DEM) 112 16.87%
Michael Niepert  (DEM) 108 16.27%
Mark Blankenship  (DEM) 169 25.45%
Doug Willis  (DEM) 141 21.23%

664Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Robert Langel  (REP) 106 100.00%

106Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Valerie Klenke  (REP) 102 100.00%

102Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Ronald Lurkins  (REP) 108 100.00%

108Total Votes

100.00%

OLD RIPLEY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 4

No Candidate  (DEM)
Luke Flagg  (REP) 69 20.29%
Bernice Lurkins  (REP) 96 28.24%
Jared Mettler  (REP) 82 24.12%
Lois Spies  (REP) 93 27.35%

340Total Votes

100.00%
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PLEASANT MOUND TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Carl Albert  (DEM) 153 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

153Total Votes

100.00%

PLEASANT MOUND TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Mary Ann Bloemker  (DEM) 110 61.45%
Jennifer Baldwin  (REP) 69 38.55%

179Total Votes

100.00%

PLEASANT MOUND TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate  (DEM)
No Candidate  (REP)

0Total Votes

100.00%

PLEASANT MOUND TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
John Tompkins  (REP) 157 100.00%

157Total Votes

100.00%

PLEASANT MOUND TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 4

Todd Goodin  (DEM) 124 19.41%
Newton Albert  (DEM) 90 14.08%
Ryan Bauer  (DEM) 104 16.28%
Parish (PJ) Klawitter  (DEM) 33 5.16%
Thomas Steiner  (REP) 91 14.24%
Matt Elam  (REP) 97 15.18%
Ross Tompkins  (REP) 100 15.65%

639Total Votes

100.00%

SHOAL CREEK TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Stacey Sidwell  (DEM) 341 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

341Total Votes

100.00%

SHOAL CREEK TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Tina Elam  (DEM) 322 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

322Total Votes

100.00%

SHOAL CREEK TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate  (DEM)
No Candidate  (REP)

0Total Votes

100.00%
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SHOAL CREEK TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Robert "Bob" Manning  (REP) 203 49.39%
Clayton "Snipe" Hilderbrand  (IND) 208 50.61%

411Total Votes

100.00%

SHOAL CREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 4

Kevin Tipsword  (DEM) 301 25.32%
Julie Lohman  (DEM) 203 17.07%
Pam Sidwell  (DEM) 226 19.01%
Robert (Vern) Brewer  (DEM) 270 22.71%
Roger G. Gruner  (REP) 189 15.90%

1,189Total Votes

100.00%

TAMALCO TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Lonnie Kuhn  (DEM) 60 100.00%
No Candidate  (REP)

60Total Votes

100.00%

TAMALCO TOWNSHIP CLERK

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Catherine Will  (REP) 68 100.00%

68Total Votes

100.00%

TAMALCO TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

No Candidate  (DEM)
Craig Helmkamp  (REP) 70 100.00%

70Total Votes

100.00%

TAMALCO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 4

Nancy Grotts  (DEM) 48 23.30%
Carla Elam  (DEM) 59 28.64%
Carolyn McAley  (DEM) 43 20.87%
Daniel McAley  (REP) 56 27.18%

206Total Votes

100.00%

MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DISTRICT 1 (MILLS-TAMALCO)

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR DISTRICT 2 (LAGRANGE-OLD
RIPLEY)

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%
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KINGSBURY PARK DISTRICT COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 2

Lynn Ulmer 507 34.63%
Grant Trudel 417 28.48%
Amanda Wilkie 540 36.89%

1,464Total Votes

100.00%

CARLYLE CUSD NO. 1 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Dena C. Brammeier 33 47.83%
Brooke Zachry Myers 36 52.17%

69Total Votes

100.00%

MULBERRY GROVE CUSD NO. 1 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 4

Mark Hall 169 13.80%
Quinton Lindahl 141 11.51%
Bradley Tompkins 275 22.45%
Doug Blankenship 252 20.57%
Steve Creek 152 12.41%
Keith Steiner 236 19.27%

1,225Total Votes

100.00%

BOND COUNTY CUSD NO. 2 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 4

Dale Hastings 811 13.87%
Christina Matthews 865 14.80%
Bill Carpenter 1,227 20.99%
Adam Simmonds 1,122 19.19%
Shannon Links 945 16.16%
Jack L. Wall 876 14.98%

5,846Total Votes

100.00%

HIGHLAND CUSD NO. 5 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 4

Steve Lanxon 40 16.95%
Kathryn Comish 22 9.32%
Dick "Paco" Newman 29 12.29%
Holli Crawford 20 8.47%
Parker Wrobbel 11 4.66%
Aaron Schuster 41 17.37%
Jeffrey Schaible 18 7.63%
Megan Henschen 55 23.31%

236Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO CUSD NO. 3 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 3

William "Bill" Christian Sr. 28 25.45%
Nathan Kirby 32 29.09%
Kassie Greenwood 29 26.36%
Matthew L. Jones 21 19.09%

110Total Votes

100.00%
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BREESE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 12 BOARD
MEMBER-2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Brett Benhoff 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

BREESE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 12 BOARD
MEMBER-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 3

Jessica Hogg 1 33.33%
Amanda Rakers 1 33.33%
Chad Hartlieb 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 71 BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 4

Kori Voss 1 16.67%
Mary Lou Voss 2 33.33%
Brandon Hogg 1 16.67%
Julie Koerkenmeier 2 33.33%

6Total Votes

100.00%

KASKASKIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 501
TRUSTEE-6 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 2

Linda Stover 1,088 43.02%
John W. (Bill) Hawley 813 32.15%
Jon R. Miller 628 24.83%

2,529Total Votes

100.00%

KASKASKIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 501
TRUSTEE-2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 1

Craig Finke 1,451 100.00%

1,451Total Votes

100.00%

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (BOND-CHRISTIAN-
EFFINGHAM-FAYETTE-MONTGOMERY)-6YR TERM

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 2

Mary Adams 1,813 66.14%
Stacy Mesnard 928 33.86%

2,741Total Votes

100.00%

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (BOND-CHRISTIAN-
EFFINGHAM-FAYETTE-MONTGOMERY)-2YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CLINTON-JEFFERSON-
MARION-WASHINGTON)-6YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

Denny Hoffman 28 43.08%
Erika Knolhoff 37 56.92%

65Total Votes

100.00%
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20 of 20 Precincts Reporting    100.00%Registered Voters 10,644 - Total Ballots 2,636 : 24.77% - Blank Ballots 1

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (CLINTON-JEFFERSON-
MARION-WASHINGTON)-4YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Henry "Buster" Leeck 33 100.00%

33Total Votes

100.00%

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (MADISON)-6 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 3

Ray Wesely 46 100.00%

46Total Votes

100.00%

REG BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (MADISON)-2YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

No Candidate

0Total Votes

100.00%


